
A L L  F O O D

ENTREES

CHEESY GARLIC BREAD

CHEESY BACON GARLIC BREAD

BATTERED CHICKEN TENDERS

COCONUT PRAWNS

$8.50

$10.50

$15

$16

STEAKS

300G RIB FILLET $34

$34

$22

400G RUMP

CRUMBED STEAK

ALL STEAKS SERVED WITH ONE
CHOICE OF SAUCE

VICTORY HOTEL
EST. 1911

BURGER EXTRAS

BACON

EGG

AVOCADO

BURGERS

ALL BURGERS SERVED WITH
CHIPS

STEAK WORKS BURGER

ANGUS BURGER

STEAK BURGER

CHICKEN BURGER

VEGGIE BURGER 

$3

$3

$3

$22

$18

$18

$18

$16

SAUCES
MUSHROOM

DIANE

PEPPER

GARLIC CREAM

GRAVY

$2
$2
$2
$2
$2

S T E A K  T O P P E R S
BACON & EGG

GRILLED MUSHROOMS

PRAWN & CALAMARI

AVOCADO & HOLLANDAISE

$2

$2

$2

$2

P A R M I  T O P P E R S

MEXICAN

PRAWN & CALAMARI

BACON & AVOCADO

MEATLOVERS

HAWAIIAN

$6
$6
$6
$2
$2

PIZZA EXTRAS
JALEPENOS

PEPPERONI

ANCHOVIES

HOLLANDAISE

$3

$3

$3

$3

P I Z Z A S
HAWAIIAN

MEATLOVERS

SUPREME

ITALIAN

CHICKEN & MUSHROOM

VEGETARIAN

NAPOLI SAUCE, HAM, PINEAPPLE, CHEESE

BBQ SAUCE, SALAMI, HAM, ROAST MEAT,
ONION, CHEESE

NAPOLI SAUCE, HAM, MUSHROOM,
ONION, CAPSICUM, CHEESE

NAPOLI SAUCE, HAM, MUSHROOM,
ONION, CAPSICUM, OLIVES, GARLIC,
OREGANO, CHEESE

BBQ SAUCE, CHICKEN, MUSHROOM,
CAPSICUM, ONION, PINEAPPLE, CHEESE

NAPOLI SAUCE, SPINACH, ONION,
MUSHROOM, CAPSICUM, OLIVES, 
SUN-DRIED TOMATO, CHEESE

$23   

T O A S T E D  S A N D W I C H E S

HAM & CHEESE

HAM, CHEESE & TOMATO

CHICKEN, CHEESE & MAYO

ROAST OF THE DAY TOASTED

$8

$10

$10

$12

MAIN COURSE
ALL MAINS SERVED WITH CHOICE
OF CHIPS & SALAD OR VEG

BACON WRAPPED CHICKEN
BREAST W/ GARLIC SAUCE

FISH OF THE DAY
(BATTER, CRUMBED OR GRILLED)

COCONUT PRAWNS

SALT & PEPPER CALAMARI

ROAST OF THE DAY 

$26

$26

$22

$22

$20

CRUMBED PRAWN CUTLETS

CRUMBED COD FILLETS

SEAFOOD BASKET

$20

$18

$20

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL                     

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA

$22

$24

*LUNCH TIME ONLY* 


